
GROUP OF HERTFORDSHIRE

The Barn, Westmill Farm
Westmill Road

Ware
Hertfordshire

SG12 0ES

Tel: 01920 464982
Mobile: 07778 627783 

Email: enquiries@aspectsofpine.co.uk
www.aspectsofpine.co.uk

Showroom Opening Hours
Monday - Tuesday Closed

Wednesday - Friday 10am - 4pm
 Saturday 10am - 5pm
Sunday - 10am - 4pm

Coelo Dining Furniture Price Listing July 2021

Painted Swell  chair  soft sea
Painted Swell  chair  Superior seat
Extending Verona table H77xW130/170xD92 cm 1 leaf
Extending Verona table H77xW160/200xD92 cm 1 leaf
Extending Verona table H77xW130/170/210xD92 cm 2 leaves
Extending Verona table H77xW160/200/240xD92 cm 2 leaves
Round extending single pedestal table H77xW106/145xD106 cm 1 leaf
Round extending double pedestal table H77xW160/200/240xD160 cm 2 leaves
Small hall table H78xW60xD35 cm
Large hall table H78xW106xD35 cm
Verona coffee table H46xW90xD60 cm
Verona coffee table H46xW120xD60 cm
Verona lamp table H59xW60xD60 cm
Nest of tables H45xW55xD39 cm
1 Door TV unit H64xW126xD45 cm 
2 Door TV unit H64xW184xD45 cm 
Small dresser base H90xW96xD45 cm  
Medium dresser base H90xW147xD45 cm  
Large dresser base H90xW186xD45 cm  
Medium centre drawer dresser base H90xW147xD45 cm
Small glazed dresser top (glass shelves, lights) H114xW96xD35 cm 
Medium glazed dresser top (glass shelves, lights) H114xW147xD35 cm 
Large glazed dresser top (glass shelves, lights) H114xW186xD35 cm  
Bookcase with 2 doors H198xW96xD35 cm
Bookcase H81xW96xD35 cm
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Price £

WIN631
WIN631S
COL101
COL106
COL122
COL123
COL105
COL125
COL107
COL108
COL116
COL117
COL118
COL113
COL515
COL516
COL517
COL518
COL519
COL501
COL512G
COL503G
COL504G
COL505
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Ref. Desc.

COL508
COL510

Bookcase H111xW96xD35 cm
Bookcase H198xW96xD35 cm
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Ref. Desc.

Painted Swell  chair  soft sea
Painted Swell  chair  Superior seat
Extending Verona table H77xW130/170xD92 cm 1 leaf
Extending Verona table H77xW160/200xD92 cm 1 leaf
Extending Verona table H77xW130/170/210xD92 cm 2 leaves
Extending Verona table H77xW160/200/240xD92 cm 2 leaves
Round extending single pedestal table H77xW106/145xD106 cm 1 leaf
Round extending double pedestal table H77xW160/200/240xD160 cm 2 leaves
Small hall table H78xW60xD35 cm
Large hall table H78xW106xD35 cm
Verona coffee table H46xW90xD60 cm
Verona coffee table H46xW120xD60 cm
Verona lamp table H59xW60xD60 cm
Nest of tables H45xW55xD39 cm
1 Door TV unit H64xW126xD45 cm 
2 Door TV unit H64xW184xD45 cm 
Small dresser base H90xW96xD45 cm  
Medium dresser base H90xW147xD45 cm  
Large dresser base H90xW186xD45 cm  
Medium centre drawer dresser base H90xW147xD45 cm
Small glazed dresser top (glass shelves, lights) H114xW96xD35 cm 
Medium glazed dresser top (glass shelves, lights) H114xW147xD35 cm 
Large glazed dresser top (glass shelves, lights) H114xW186xD35 cm  
Bookcase with 2 doors H198xW96xD35 cm
Bookcase H81xW96xD35 cm
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COL508
COL510

Bookcase H111xW96xD35 cm
Bookcase H198xW96xD35 cm

550
680

Price £


